
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Heath Johnson 6 19/6:13.452 18.843 19.655 18.992 19.184 19.312

2 Ray Oliver 4 18/6:02.061 19.260 20.115 19.431 19.563 19.729

3 Brad Riksman 1 18/6:05.988 19.404 20.333 19.728 19.974 20.154

4 Rexy Johnson 5 17/6:04.803 20.284 21.459 20.646 20.849 21.139

5 Storm Hale 8 17/6:11.424 20.051 21.848 20.634 21.009 21.438

6 Steve Myburgh 7 16/6:10.933 21.268 23.183 21.782 22.143 22.818

7 Kevin Harvey 2 16/6:15.727 21.859 23.483 22.186 22.672 23.319

8 Graham Hayward 3 6/2:49.868 24.921 28.311 26.157

Top Qualifiers 

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Heath Johnson 19/6:13.452 (1)

2 Ray Oliver 18/6:02.061 (1)

3 Brad Riksman 18/6:05.988 (1)

4 Rexy Johnson 17/6:04.803 (1)

5 Storm Hale 17/6:11.424 (1)

6 Steve Myburgh 16/6:10.933 (1)

7 Kevin Harvey 16/6:15.727 (1)

8 Graham Hayward 6/2:49.868 (1)
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Round Q1  Race 1 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Name Riksman Harvey Hayward Oliver Johnson Johnson Myburgh Hale

Lap 1 3/19.579
19/6:12.001

7/22.913
16/6:06.608

8/24.921
15/6:13.815

2/19.558
19/6:11.602

6/21.917
17/6:12.589

1/19.074
19/6:02.406

5/21.472
17/6:05.024

4/21.275
17/6:01.675

Lap 2 3/19.811
19/6:14.205

7/23.187
16/6:08.800

8/25.669
15/6:19.425

2/19.260
19/6:08.771

5/20.792
17/6:03.027

1/18.941
19/6:01.143

6/23.060
17/6:18.522

4/20.703
18/6:17.802

Lap 3 3/20.327
19/6:18.208

7/25.401
16/6:21.339

8/39.081
13/6:28.574

2/19.440
19/6:08.967

5/21.100
17/6:01.584

1/18.974
19/6:00.930

6/21.268
17/6:12.867

4/21.492
18/6:20.820

Lap 4 3/20.349
18/6:00.297

7/22.308
16/6:15.236

8/28.247
13/6:23.234

2/19.556
19/6:09.617

5/20.957
17/6:00.256

1/18.843
19/6:00.202

6/26.458
16/6:09.032

4/20.051
18/6:15.845

Lap 5 3/19.886
19/6:19.818

7/21.859
16/6:10.138

8/25.168
13/6:12.024

2/19.797
19/6:10.922

5/21.019
18/6:20.826

1/19.238
19/6:01.266

6/21.786
16/6:04.941

4/21.189
18/6:16.956

Lap 6 3/20.175
18/6:00.381

7/23.794
16/6:11.899

8/26.782
13/6:08.047

2/19.643
19/6:11.304

5/20.489
18/6:18.822

1/19.494
19/6:02.786

6/22.349
16/6:03.715

4/21.437
18/6:18.441

Lap 7 3/20.611
18/6:01.898

7/23.585
16/6:12.679

2/19.340
19/6:10.755

5/20.707
18/6:17.951

1/19.128
19/6:02.878

6/22.292
16/6:02.709

4/20.147
18/6:16.185

Lap 8 3/19.404
18/6:00.320

7/22.499
16/6:11.092

2/19.733
19/6:11.277

4/20.284
18/6:16.346

1/19.350
19/6:03.475

6/22.235
16/6:01.840

5/23.362
17/6:00.519

Lap 9 3/20.972
18/6:02.228

7/22.533
16/6:09.918

2/20.197
19/6:12.662

4/21.001
18/6:16.532

1/19.447
19/6:04.143

6/22.788
16/6:02.148

5/26.489
17/6:10.496

Lap 10 3/21.163
18/6:04.099

7/24.327
16/6:11.850

2/20.109
19/6:13.603

4/21.251
18/6:17.131

1/23.059
19/6:11.541

6/24.638
16/6:05.354

5/21.490
17/6:09.980

Lap 11 3/20.285
18/6:04.192

6/22.218
16/6:10.362

2/19.609
19/6:13.509

4/21.075
18/6:17.332

1/19.444
19/6:11.350

7/28.664
16/6:13.833

5/21.811
17/6:10.053

Lap 12 3/19.994
18/6:03.834

6/22.045
16/6:08.892

2/19.755
19/6:13.662

4/22.122
18/6:19.071

1/19.442
19/6:11.187

7/22.465
16/6:12.633

5/21.651
17/6:09.887

Lap 13 3/21.543
18/6:05.676

6/23.728
16/6:09.719

2/22.507
19/6:17.814

4/21.067
18/6:19.081

1/19.639
19/6:11.337

7/23.432
16/6:12.809

5/21.877
17/6:10.043

Lap 14 3/20.320
18/6:05.682

7/25.808
16/6:12.806

2/19.737
19/6:17.613

4/22.088
18/6:20.403

1/19.405
19/6:11.149

6/22.150
16/6:11.494

5/21.082
17/6:09.211

Lap 15 3/20.344
18/6:05.716

7/23.573
16/6:13.097

2/20.105
19/6:17.905

4/21.796
17/6:00.020

1/19.727
19/6:11.393

6/22.624
16/6:10.860

5/21.228
17/6:08.655

Lap 16 3/20.525
18/6:05.949

7/25.949
16/6:15.727

2/22.869
18/6:01.367

4/25.597
17/6:04.716

1/19.533
19/6:11.376

6/23.252
16/6:10.933

5/22.919
17/6:09.966

Lap 17 3/20.740
18/6:06.383

2/20.749
18/6:02.080

4/21.541
17/6:04.803

1/19.888
19/6:11.758

5/23.221
17/6:11.424

Lap 18 3/19.960
18/6:05.988

2/20.097
18/6:02.061

1/20.326
19/6:12.560

Lap 19 1/20.500
19/6:13.452
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Round Q1  Race 1 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)


